

Mat 561/2023
CNR WBJP 01-00-4238-2023

Order No.04 dt.19.12.2023

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Petitioner is directed to file fresh requisites upon respondent.
Fix 06.03. 2024 for SR and AD.

D/C

ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri