

Mat 561 /2023
CNR no. WBJP 01-4238 -2023

Order No. 23 Dated:09 .07.2025

No step taken by the parties.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

Fix 20.09.2025 for reconciliation.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District Judge
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.